7/7/2019 Premier JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2403 1 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
2406 2 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

7/7/2019 Premier JWW 20" (6 dogs)

2003 1+ Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2011 2 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2016 3 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
2018 4 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2021 5 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

2053 P s Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

7/7/2019 Premier JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1607 1+ Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1608 2 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

7/7/2019 Premier JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1207 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1231 P 2 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle

7/7/2019 Premier JWW 8" (6 dogs)

802 1 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
803 2 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

804 3 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels

809 4 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

812 5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

830 P 6 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

7/7/2019 Premier JWW 4" (1 dogs)
400 P 1 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (9 dogs)

2400 M 1 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides
2401 M 2 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
2402 M 3 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

2403 M 4 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2404 M 5 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2406 M s Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2407 M 7 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen
2408 M s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2412 E 9 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (24 dogs)

2000 M 1+ Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2001 M 2 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2002 M 3 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

2003 M 4 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2006 M 5 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

2007 M 6 Libby, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline
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7/7/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2008 M 7 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2009 M g Coral, All American Dog, Michele August

2011 M 9 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2013 M 10 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2014 M 11 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris
2016 M 12 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
2018 M 13 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2019 M 14 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

2021 M 15 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

2029 E 16 Mac, Bearded Collie, Theresa Hush

2031 E 17 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2049 MP 18 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2053 MP 19 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2054 MP 20 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

2056 MP 21 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
2057 MP 22 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2051 EP 23 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
2062 EP 24 Koda, Golden Retriever, Lisa Baker

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (18 dogs)

1600 M 1 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1601 M 2 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1602 M 3 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1604 M 4 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
1607 M 5 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1608 M 6 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

1611 M 7 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

1612 M 8 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry

1613 M 9 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1617 E 10 Ricky, Border Terrier, Brenda Coffield

1635 MP 11 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

1636 MP 12 Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

1637 MP 13 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1638 MP 14 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

1639 MP 15 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1641 MP 16 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
1642 MP 17 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

1647 EP 18 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (12 dogs)

1200 M 1 Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
1201 M 2 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

1202 M 3 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

1203 M 4 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1204 M 5 Glenn, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle

1206 M s Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha



7/7/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

1207 M
1211 E
1212 E
1213 E
1230 MP
1234 MP

7 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

s Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
9 Charm, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman

10 Spdke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett

11 Jazz, Mudi, Jenny Fingland

12 Gus, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (13 dogs)

801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
806 M
807 M
809 M
811 M
812 M
816 E
830 MP
831 MP
833 MP

1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

2 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
3 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

4 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels

5 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

6 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

7 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

8 Pixie, West Highland W hite Terrier, Susan Chapman
9 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

10 Skechers, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

11 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

12 Gracie, Border Terrier, Brenda Coffield

13 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)

400 MP

1+ Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

7/7/2019 T2B 24" (1 dogs)

2501

1 Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Donna Shaw

7/7/2019 T2B 24" (3 dogs)

2400
2406
2416

1 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides
2 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

3 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz

7/7/2019 T2B 20" (7 dogs)

2006
2009
2011
2016
2018
2031
2062 P

1 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

2 Coral, All American Dog, Michele August

3 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

4 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland

5 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
s Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

7 Koda, Golden Retriever, Lisa Baker

7/7/2019 T2B 16" (8 dogs)

1604
1608
1613
1617
1631
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1+ Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
2 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

3 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

4 Ricky, Border Terrier, Brenda Coffield

5 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Pence
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not have been received yet.

7/7/2019 T2B 16" (cont)

1637 P
1638 P
1641 P

6 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call
7 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

8 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

7/7/2019 T2B 12" (7 dogs)

1200
1204
1207
1211
1212
1219
1231 P

1 Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman

2 Glenn, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle

3 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

4 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
5 Charm, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman

6 Figgy, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

7 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle

7/7/2019 T2B 8" (5 dogs)

804
809
811
812
830 P

1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels

2 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

3 Pixie, West Highland W hite Terrier, Susan Chapman
4 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

5 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent Std 24" (9 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2412 E

1 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides
2 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski

3 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

4 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

5 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

s Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

7 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

9 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent Std 20" (26 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2011 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2019 M
2021 M
2009 M
2018 E

1 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

3 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

4 Cricket, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

5 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

6 Libby, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline
7 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

8 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

9 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

10 Lucy, Portuguese Water Dog, Gloria Morris

11 Vvroom!, Australian Shepherd, Jenny Fingland
12 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

13 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

14 Coral, All American Dog, Michele August

15 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann



7/7/2019 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2026 E
2028 E
2029 E
2031 E
2049 MP
2051 MP
2053 MP
2054 MP
2056 MP
2057 MP
2062 EP

16 Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

17 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

18 Mac, Bearded Callie, Theresa Hush

19 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

21 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
22 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

23 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

24 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

25 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

26 Koda, Golden Retriever, Lisa Baker

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent Std 16" (17 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1604 M
1607 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1608 E
1617 E
1635 MP
1636 MP
1637 MP
1638 MP
1639 MP
1641 MP
1642 MP

1 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

2 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

3 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
4 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
5 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

s Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

7 Max, Poodle (Minature), Lynne Sherry

g Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

9 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

10 Ricky, Border Terrier, Brenda Coffield

11 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

12 Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

13 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

14 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

15 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

16 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

17 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent Std 12" (11 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1212 E
1213 E
1230 MP
1234 MP

1 Denzel, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
2 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

3 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

4 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

5 Glenn, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle

s Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha

7 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

8 Charm, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman
9 Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett

10 Jazz, Mudi, Jenny Fingland

11 Gus, American Cocker Spaniel, Robyn Ockerman

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent Std 8" (13 dogs)

800 M
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1 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra
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7/7/2019 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

801 M 2 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

802 M 3 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
803 M 4 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

804 M 5 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels

806 M s Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

807 M 7 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

809 M 8 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

812 M 9 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

811 M 10 Pixie, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
830 MP 11 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

831 MP
833 MP

7/7/2019 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)

12 Gracie, Border Terrier, Brenda Coffield

13 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski
400 MP 1 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

7/7/2019 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2416 1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz

7/7/2019 Open Std 20" (1 dogs)

2035 1+ Torch, Australian Shepherd, Lacey Curry

7/7/2019 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

1622 1 Mazie, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica Wedow

7/7/2019 Open Std 12" (3 dogs)

1211 1 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
1219 2 Figgy, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1247 P 3 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

7/7/2019 Open Std 8" (2 dogs)

816 1 Skechers, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

840 P 2 Emmy, All American Dog, Tanya Harasym
7/7/2019 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

2501 B 1 Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Donna Shaw
7/7/2019 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

2420 B 1 Morey, Samoyed, Diane Dings

7/7/2019 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

2042 B 1 Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino
2045 A 2 Shay, Golden Retriever, Julie Herbert
2071 P 3 Rubie, Doberman Pinscher, Emily Trostle

7/7/2019 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)
1631 A 1 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Pence
7/7/2019 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

1220 B 1 Sting, Border Terrier, Debra Steele



7/7/2019 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

826 A 1 Choco, All American Dog, Kathleen English
7/7/2019 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2416 1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz

7/7/2019 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2026 1+ Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres
2028 2 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
2035 3 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Lacey Curry

7/7/2019 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1622 1 Mazie, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica Wedow
1651 P 2 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

7/7/2019 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1221 1 Pink, Border Terrier, Debra Steele
7/7/2019 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

840 P 1 Emmy, All American Dog, Tanya Harasym
7/7/2019 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2501 B 1 Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Donna Shaw
7/7/2019 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2420 B 1 Morey, Samoyed, Diane Dings

7/7/2019 Novice JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2042 B 1 Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

2045 A 2 Shay, Golden Retriever, Julie Herbert

2069 P 3 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmann
2071 P 4 Rubie, Doberman Pinscher, Emily Trostle

7/7/2019 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)
1631 A 1 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Pence

7/7/2019 Novice JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1219B 1 Figgy, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1220 B 2 Sting, Border Terrier, Debra Steele
1247 P 3 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

7/7/2019 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

826 A 1 Choco, All American Dog, Kathleen English
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